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TECHNICAL DATA

C42

Length over all

Length over all incl. bowsprit

Length hull

Length waterline
Beam over all
Draught standard
Draught option
Ballast standard
Ballast option
Displacement standard
Displacement option
Engine (standard)
Engine (standard)
Engine (option)
Engine (option)

Fuel tank (approx.)
Water tank (approx.)
Sail area total (standard)
Mainsail (standard)
Mainsail (furling)

Jib

Genoa

Gennaker

Code 0

Mast length (max.) from waterline excl.

Windex

I

J

P

E

Cabins
Head

CE category
Design

12,40 m
12,90 m
11,99 m
11,49 m
4,30 m
2,10m
1,70 m
2.622 kg
2.967 kg
10.070 kg
10.884 kg
29,4 kW / 40 PS
Yanmar 3JH40
41,9 kW / 57 PS
Yanmar 4JH57
210L
210 L (4601L)
90,5 m?
53,0 m?
42,7 m?
37,5 m?
45,0 m?
155,5 m?
82,0 m?

20,50 m

17,50 m
5,05 m
16,50 m
5,51 m
2/3
1/2
A10/B12/Ci14

40,68 ft
42,32 ft
39,33 ft
37,69 ft
14,10 ft
6,88 ft
5,57 ft
5.780 |b
6.541 |b
22.200 Ib
23.995 |b
29,4 kW / 40 hp
Yanmar 3JH40
41,9kW /57 hp
Yanmar 4JH57
55 gal
55 gal (122 gal)
974,1 sq.ft
570,4 sq.ft
459,6 sq.ft
403,6 sq.ft
484,3 sq.ft
1673,7 sq.ft
882,6 sq.ft

67,25 ft

57,41 ft
16,56 ft
54,13 ft
18,07 ft
2/3
1/2
A10/B12/C14

Cossutti Yacht Design
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